23-Apr
30-Apr
18-May
18-May
18-May
25-Jun
25-Jun
25-Jun
11-Jul
25-Jul

Grand Total

64.18(b)
64.18(b)
64.18(b)
64.18(b)
64.18(b)
(blank)

(blank)

(blank)

85.18(b)
85.18(b)

Transparency Act - Payments in excess of £100

Came & Company

Public Works Loan Board
Mulberry & Co

Surrey Hills Solicitor
Landbuild

Parish Magazine Printing
Tarrant SEC Ltd

Process Matters 2
Tarrant SEC Ltd

Strange Brothers

Insurance

Flood Alleviation Loan

Audit

Flood Alleviation Wayleave

Flood Alleviation work

footpath leaflet

Noticeboard

GDPR Audit and DPO Fees
Noticeboard

flood Alleviation Project - Alimodington

Second Quarter

Sum of Payment
341.99
284.24
122.04

213.2
34596
104
1108.8
280
475.2
1182
38707.47



