					Sum of Payment
23-Apr	64.18(b)	dp	Came & Company	Insurance	341.99
30-Apr	64.18(b)	dd	Public Works Loan Board	Flood Alleviation Loan	284.24
18-May	64.18(b)	dp	Mulberry & Co	Audit	122.04
18-May	64.18(b)	dp	Surrey Hills Solicitor	Flood Alleviation Wayleave	213.2
18-May	64.18(b)	dp	Landbuild	Flood Alleviation work	34596
25-Jun	(blank)	dp	Parish Magazine Printing	footpath leaflet	104
25-Jun	(blank)	dp	Tarrant SEC Ltd	Noticeboard	1108.8
25-Jun	(blank)	dp	Process Matters 2	GDPR Audit and DPO Fees	280
11-Jul	85.18(b)	dp	Tarrant SEC Ltd	Noticeboard	475.2
25-Jul	85.18(b)	dp	Strange Brothers	flood Alleviation Project - Almodington	1182
Grand Total					38707.47